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A1 Telekom Austria Group Consensus

(in EUR mn) Cons Q4 21

Total revenues

EBITDA before restructuring
Operating income

Net result

Capex*

* excluding spectrum

Number of analysts that contributed to the consensus: 9

1,227.3

410.2
153.3
82.5
219.1

1,196.0
396.3
137.7

47.0
180.1

Range

1,249.6
432.0
171.0

95.4
231.4

2/1/2022
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A1 Telekom Austria Group Consensus

(in EUR mn) Cons FY 2021

Total revenues

EBITDA before restructuring
Operating income

Net result

Capex*

* excluding spectrum

Number of analysts that contributed to the consensus: 9

4,726.6

1,778.5
746.6
486.8
804.4

4,639.0
1,766.7
732.3
407.3
793.2

Range

4,756.1
1,800.0
765.0
510.2
827.0

2/1/2022



	Consensus TKA Q4
	Consensus TKA FY 2021

