

A1 Telekom Austria Group Consensus

(in EUR mn)	Cons Q4 21	Range			
Total revenues	1,227.3	1,196.0	-	1,249.6	
EBITDA before restructuring	410.2	396.3	-	432.0	
Operating income	153.3	137.7	-	171.0	
Net result	82.5	47.0	-	95.4	
Capex*	219.1	180.1	-	231.4	

* excluding spectrum

2/1/2022

Number of analysts that contributed to the consensus: 9



A1 Telekom Austria Group Consensus

(in EUR mn)	Cons FY 2021	Range			
Total revenues	4,726.6	4,639.0	-	4,756.1	
EBITDA before restructuring	1,778.5	1,766.7	-	1,800.0	
Operating income	746.6	732.3	-	765.0	
Net result	486.8	407.3	-	510.2	
Capex*	804.4	793.2	-	827.0	

* excluding spectrum

2/1/2022

Number of analysts that contributed to the consensus: 9